MAHARAJA RANJIT SINGH PUNJAB TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BATHINDA

S.N.

University Main
Campus/
College/
Institute

M.Sc. M.Sc. M.Sc. M.Com M.Sc. M.Sc. M.Sc. PGDCA M.Sc. M.Sc.
Chem. Physics | Maths Biotech. IT Maths & MLS FT
Computing (Clinical
Biotech.)
MCHM-1 MPHY-1 MMAT-1 MCOM-1 MBOT-1 MITE-1 MMAC-1 PCAP-1 MMLS-1 MFTE-1
2Yrs 2Yrs 2Yrs 2Yrs 2Yrs 2Yrs 2Yrs 1Yrs 2Yrs 2Yrs

01

Maharaja Ranjit
Singh Punjab
Technical
University,
Bathinda, Main
Campus PIN-
151001.

60

60

60

18

02

Punjab Institute
of Technology,
Nandgarh,
District Bathinda.
PIN-151401.

60

INFORMATION BROCHURE 2017-18 ACADEMIC SESSION UPDATED ON 23.5.2017

PART-IV
Page 1 of 10




MAHARAJA RANJIT SINGH PUNJAB TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BATHINDA

S.N.

University Main
Campus/
College/
Institute

M.Sc.
Chem.

M.Sc.
Physics

M.Sc.
Maths

M.Com

M.Sc.

Biotech.

M.Sc.
IT

M.Sc.
Maths &
Computing

PGDCA

M.Sc.
MLS
(Clinical
Biotech.)

M.Sc.
FT

MCHM-1

MPHY-1

MMAT-1

MCOM-1

MBOT-1

MITE-1

MMAC-1

PCAP-1

MMLS-1

MFTE-1

2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

1Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

03

Adesh Institute of
Higher Studies,
Sadig Road,
Faridkot. PIN
151203.

60

05

Baba Isher Singh
Institute of
Science &
Technology, VPO
Garga, District
Moga. PIN-
142043,

60

60

06

Bhai Gurdas
Institute of
Management &
technology,
Sangrur. PIN-
148001.

30

07

Bhai Gurdas
Degree College,
Main Patiala
Road, NH-64,
Dist. Sangrur.
PIN-148001.

30

30

30

08

Bharat Institute of
Management
Studies, Village

30

30
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MAHARAJA RANJIT SINGH PUNJAB TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BATHINDA

S.N.

University Main
Campus/
College/
Institute

M.Sc.
Chem.

M.Sc.
Physics

M.Sc.
Maths

M.Com

M.Sc. M.Sc.
Biotech. IT

M.Sc.
Maths &
Computing

PGDCA

M.Sc.
MLS
(Clinical
Biotech.)

M.Sc.
FT

MCHM-1

MPHY-1

MMAT-1

MCOM-1

MBOT-1 MITE-1

MMAC-1

PCAP-1

MMLS-1

MFTE-1

2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs 2Yrs

2Yrs

1Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

KheraKhurd,
Delhi Road,
Sadulgarh, Distt.
Mansa. PIN-
151507.

09

Baba Mangal
Singh Institute of
Computer
Science, Barnala
Road, VPO
Bhugipura, Distt.
Moga, PIN-
142001.

10

Desh Bhagat
Foundation
Group of
Institutions,
Ferozepur Road,
Moga. PIN-
142048.

30

11

Dev Raj Group of
Institutions,
Village Dastul
Sahib Wala, Zira
Road, Distt.
Ferozepur. PIN-
152001.

60
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MAHARAJA RANJIT SINGH PUNJAB TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BATHINDA

S.N.

University Main
Campus/
College/
Institute

M.Sc.
Chem.

M.Sc.
Physics

M.Sc.
Maths

M.Com

M.Sc.

Biotech.

M.Sc.
IT

M.Sc.
Maths &
Computing

PGDCA

M.Sc.
MLS
(Clinical
Biotech.)

M.Sc.
FT

MCHM-1

MPHY-1

MMAT-1

MCOM-1

MBOT-1

MITE-1

MMAC-1

PCAP-1

MMLS-1

MFTE-1

2Yrs 2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

1Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

12

Dr. LT Institute
of Management
& Technology,
Village Jalalpur,
PO Jansla, Near
Banur, Tehsil
Rajpura. PIN-
140601.

30

13

Ferozepur
Institute of
Management,
Village

Ferozeshah, Distt.

Ferozepur. PIN-
152001.

30

30

14

Gurdasi Devi
Institute of
Management
&Technology,
Near Railway
Crossing,
Budhlada, Distt.
Mansa. PIN-
151502.

60

15

Guru Gobind
Singh College of
Management

60

60
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MAHARAJA RANJIT SINGH PUNJAB TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BATHINDA

S.N.

University Main
Campus/
College/
Institute

M.Sc.
Chem.

M.Sc.
Physics

M.Sc.
Maths

M.Com

M.Sc. M.Sc.
Biotech. IT

M.Sc.
Maths &
Computing

PGDCA

M.Sc.
MLS
(Clinical
Biotech.)

M.Sc.
FT

MCHM-1

MPHY-1

MMAT-1

MCOM-1

MBOT-1 MITE-1

MMAC-1

PCAP-1

MMLS-1

MFTE-1

2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs 2Yrs

2Yrs

1Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

&Technology,
G.T. Road, Near
Malwa School,
Gidderbaha,
Distt. Mukatsar.
PIN-152001.

16

Guru Nanak
College of
Management and
Technology,
Doomwali, Tehsil
SangatMandi,
Distt. Bathinda.
PIN-151001.

17

Guru Tegh
Bahadur Khalsa
College of
Information
Technology, VPO
Chhapianwali
Malout, Distt. Sri
Mukatsar Sahib.
PIN-152107.

30

18

ISF Institute of
Professional
Studies Village

30
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MAHARAJA RANJIT SINGH PUNJAB TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BATHINDA

S.N.

University Main
Campus/
College/
Institute

M.Sc.
Chem.

M.Sc.
Physics

M.Sc.
Maths

M.Com

M.Sc.

Biotech.

M.Sc.
IT

M.Sc.
Maths &
Computing

PGDCA

M.Sc.
MLS
(Clinical
Biotech.)

M.Sc.
FT

MCHM-1

MPHY-1

MMAT-1

MCOM-1

MBOT-1

MITE-1

MMAC-1

PCAP-1

MMLS-1

MFTE-1

2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

1Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

Ghal Kalan,
Distt. Moga.
PIN-142001.

19

Ideal Institute of
Management &
Technology,
Village Manuke
Gill, Moga. PIN-
142045,

30

30

20

Jyoti College of
Computer
Science &
Technology,
Village Rampura,
Fazilka. PIN-
152123.

30

21

Lala Lajpat Rai
Institute of
Engineering &
Technology,
Moga-Ferozepur
G.T. Road, Moga.
PIN-142001.

60

22

Maharaja Ranjit
Singh Khalsa
Technical
College, Backside

30
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MAHARAJA RANJIT SINGH PUNJAB TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BATHINDA

S.N.

University Main
Campus/
College/
Institute

M.Sc.
Chem.

M.Sc.
Physics

M.Sc.
Maths

M.Com

M.Sc.

Biotech.

M.Sc.
IT

M.Sc.
Maths &
Computing

PGDCA

M.Sc.
MLS
(Clinical
Biotech.)

M.Sc.
FT

MCHM-1

MPHY-1

MMAT-1

MCOM-1

MBOT-1

MITE-1

MMAC-1

PCAP-1

MMLS-1

MFTE-1

2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

1Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

Purana Thana,
Bathinda. PIN-
151001.

23

M.L. Memorial
Technical
College,
KilliChahdan,
Distt. Moga.
PIN-142053.

40

60

24

Malout Institute
of and
Management and
Information
Technology,
Malout. PIN-
152107.

30

25

National College
of Information
Technology, Sri
Muktsar Sahib.
PIN-152026.

30

30

26

North West
Institute of
Management &
Technology,
Moga. PIN-

30
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MAHARAJA RANJIT SINGH PUNJAB TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BATHINDA

S.N.

University Main
Campus/
College/
Institute

M.Sc.
Chem.

M.Sc.
Physics

M.Sc.
Maths

M.Com

M.Sc. M.Sc.
Biotech. IT

M.Sc.
Maths &
Computing

PGDCA

M.Sc.
MLS
(Clinical
Biotech.)

M.Sc.
FT

MCHM-1

MPHY-1

MMAT-1

MCOM-1

MBOT-1 MITE-1

MMAC-1

PCAP-1

MMLS-1

MFTE-1

2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs 2Yrs

2Yrs

1Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

142053.

28

Swami
Vivekanand
Faculty of
Technology &
Management,
Chandigarh-
Patiala Highway,
Sector-8, Jhansla,
Ramnagar, Near
Banur, Distt.
Patiala. PIN-
140601.

30

30

30

30

29

Guru Ram
DasMalwa
College,
Gidderwaha,
Distt. Sri Muktsar
Sahib. PIN-
152101.

30

30

30

Sanik Vocational
Training Centre,
Cl/o District
Defence Services
Welfare Office,
Civil Lines, Opp.
City Centre Mall,

30
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MAHARAJA RANJIT SINGH PUNJAB TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BATHINDA

S.N.

University Main
Campus/
College/
Institute

M.Sc.
Chem.

M.Sc.
Physics

M.Sc.
Maths

M.Com

M.Sc. M.Sc.
Biotech. IT

M.Sc.
Maths &
Computing

PGDCA

M.Sc.
MLS
(Clinical
Biotech.)

M.Sc.
FT

MCHM-1

MPHY-1

MMAT-1

MCOM-1

MBOT-1

MITE-1

MMAC-1

PCAP-1

MMLS-1

MFTE-1

2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs 2Yrs

2Yrs

1Yrs

2Yrs

2Yrs

Bathinda. PIN-
151001.

31

Sainik Institute of
IT&
Management, C/o
District Defence
Services Welfare
Office, Talwandi
Road, Faridkot,
Pincode- 151203
(Pb)

30

32

Sainik Vocational
Training Centre,
C/o District
Defence Services
Welfare Office,
Bathinda Road,
Sri Muktsar
Sahib. PIN-
152026.

33

Universal
College Patran,
Patran Road,
Patran Distt.
Patiala. PIN-
147105.

30
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MAHARAJA RANJIT SINGH PUNJAB TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BATHINDA

S.N. | University Main M.Sc. M.Sc. M.Sc. M.Com M.Sc. M.Sc. M.Sc. PGDCA M.Sc. M.Sc.
Campus/ Chem. Physics | Maths Biotech. IT Maths & MLS FT
College/ Computing (Clinical
Institute Biotech.)
MCHM-1 MPHY-1 | MMAT-1 | MCOM-1 MBOT-1 | MITE-L MMAC-1 PCAP-1 MMLS-1 MFTE-1
2Yrs 2Y'rs 2Yrs 2Y'rs 2Yrs 2Yrs 2Yrs 1Yrs 2Yrs 2Yrs
Vidya Rattan 60
Institute of
34 Computer
Application
Total Seats = 1918 90 180 150 180 30 610 18 540 60 60
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