S.N.	<b>University Main</b>	M.Sc.	M.Sc.	M.Sc.	M.Com	M.Sc.	M.Sc.	M.Sc.	PGDCA	M.Sc.	M.Sc.
	Campus/	Chem.	Physics	Maths		Biotech.	IT	Maths &		MLS	FT
	College/							Computing		(Clinical	
	Institute									Biotech.)	
		MCHM-1	MPHY-1	MMAT-1	MCOM-1	MBOT-1	MITE-1	MMAC-1	PCAP-1	MMLS-1	MFTE-1
		2Yrs	2Yrs	2Yrs	2Yrs	2 Yrs	2Yrs	2 Yrs	1 Yrs	2 Yrs	2 Yrs

## **PART-IV**

# NON-AICTE POST GRADUATE PROGRAMMES (REGULAR)(1<sup>ST</sup> SEMESTER) UNIVERSITY MAIN CAMPUS / CONSTITUENT COLLEGES / AFFILIATED COLLEGES

01	Maharaja Ranjit Singh Punjab Technical University, Bathinda, Main Campus PIN- 151001.	60	60	60		S	18		
02	Punjab Institute of Technology, Nandgarh, District Bathinda. PIN-151401.				60		 	 	

\_\_\_\_\_

S.N.	University Main Campus/ College/ Institute	M.Sc. Chem.	M.Sc. Physics	M.Sc. Maths	M.Com	M.Sc. Biotech.	M.Sc. IT	M.Sc. Maths & Computing	PGDCA	M.Sc. MLS (Clinical Biotech.)	M.Sc. FT
		2Yrs	2Yrs	2Yrs	2Yrs	2 Yrs	2Yrs	2 Yrs	1 Yrs	2 Yrs	2 Yrs
		2115	2115	2115	2115	2 115	2115	2 115	1 113	2 115	2 115
03	Adesh Institute of Higher Studies, Sadiq Road, Faridkot. PIN 151203.		60			`					
05	Baba Isher Singh Institute of Science & Technology, VPO Garga, District Moga. PIN- 142043.						60			60	
06	Bhai Gurdas Institute of Management & technology, Sangrur. PIN- 148001.		V	Ţ	30	5					
07	Bhai Gurdas Degree College, Main Patiala Road, NH-64, Dist. Sangrur. PIN-148001.	30	30	30							
08	Bharat Institute of Management Studies, Village						30		30		

S.N.	University Main Campus/ College/ Institute	M.Sc. Chem.	M.Sc. Physics	M.Sc. Maths	M.Com	M.Sc. Biotech.	M.Sc. IT	M.Sc. Maths & Computing	PGDCA	M.Sc. MLS (Clinical Biotech.)	M.Sc. FT
		MCHM-1	MPHY-1	MMAT-1	MCOM-1	MBOT-1	MITE-1	MMAC-1	PCAP-1	MMLS-1	MFTE-1
		2Yrs	2Yrs	2Yrs	2Yrs	2 Yrs	2Yrs	2 Yrs	1 Yrs	2 Yrs	2 Yrs
	KheraKhurd, Delhi Road, Sadulgarh, Distt. Mansa. PIN- 151507.										
09	Baba Mangal Singh Institute of Computer Science, Barnala Road, VPO Bhugipura, Distt. Moga, PIN- 142001.						30				
10	Desh Bhagat Foundation Group of Institutions, Ferozepur Road, Moga. PIN- 142048.					5.	30				30
11	Dev Raj Group of Institutions, Village Dastul Sahib Wala, Zira Road, Distt. Ferozepur. PIN- 152001.								60		

\_\_\_\_\_

S.N.	University Main Campus/ College/ Institute	M.Sc. Chem.	M.Sc. Physics	M.Sc. Maths	M.Com	M.Sc. Biotech.	M.Sc. IT	M.Sc. Maths & Computing	PGDCA	M.Sc. MLS (Clinical Biotech.)	M.Sc. FT
		MCHM-1	MPHY-1	MMAT-1	MCOM-1	MBOT-1	MITE-1	MMAC-1	PCAP-1	MMLS-1	MFTE-1
		2Yrs	2Yrs	2Yrs	2Yrs	2 Yrs	2Yrs	2 Yrs	1 Yrs	2 Yrs	2 Yrs
12	Dr. I.T Institute of Management & Technology, Village Jalalpur, PO Jansla, Near Banur, Tehsil Rajpura. PIN- 140601.								30		
13	Ferozepur Institute of Management, Village Ferozeshah, Distt. Ferozepur. PIN- 152001.			F	30		30				
14	Gurdasi Devi Institute of Management &Technology, Near Railway Crossing, Budhlada, Distt. Mansa. PIN- 151502.					<u> </u>	60				
15	Guru Gobind Singh College of Management						60		60		

S.N.	University Main Campus/ College/ Institute	M.Sc. Chem.	M.Sc. Physics	M.Sc. Maths	M.Com	M.Sc. Biotech.	M.Sc. IT	M.Sc. Maths & Computing	PGDCA	M.Sc. MLS (Clinical Biotech.)	M.Sc. FT
		MCHM-1	MPHY-1	MMAT-1	MCOM-1	MBOT-1	MITE-1	MMAC-1	PCAP-1	MMLS-1	MFTE-1
		2Yrs	2Yrs	2Yrs	2Yrs	2 Yrs	2Yrs	2 Yrs	1 Yrs	2 Yrs	2 Yrs
	&Technology, G.T. Road, Near Malwa School, Gidderbaha, Distt. Mukatsar. PIN-152001.										
16	Guru Nanak College of Management and Technology, Doomwali, Tehsil SangatMandi, Distt. Bathinda. PIN-151001.				) (	<u></u>	30				
17	Guru Tegh Bahadur Khalsa College of Information Technology, VPO Chhapianwali Malout, Distt. Sri Mukatsar Sahib. PIN-152107.		V	J		J .	30		30		
18	ISF Institute of Professional Studies Village					30					

S.N.	University Main Campus/ College/ Institute	M.Sc. Chem.	M.Sc. Physics	M.Sc. Maths	M.Com	M.Sc. Biotech.	M.Sc. IT	M.Sc. Maths & Computing	PGDCA	M.Sc. MLS (Clinical Biotech.)	M.Sc. FT
		MCHM-1	MPHY-1	MMAT-1	MCOM-1	MBOT-1	MITE-1	MMAC-1	PCAP-1	MMLS-1	MFTE-1
		2Yrs	2Yrs	2Yrs	2Yrs	2 Yrs	2Yrs	2 Yrs	1 Yrs	2 Yrs	2 Yrs
	Ghal Kalan, Distt. Moga. PIN-142001.										
19	Ideal Institute of Management & Technology, Village Manuke Gill, Moga. PIN- 142045.						30		30		
20	Jyoti College of Computer Science & Technology, Village Rampura, Fazilka. PIN- 152123.						30				
21	Lala Lajpat Rai Institute of Engineering & Technology, Moga-Ferozepur G.T. Road, Moga. PIN-142001.						60				
22	Maharaja Ranjit Singh Khalsa Technical College, Backside						30				

S.N.	University Main Campus/ College/ Institute	M.Sc. Chem.	M.Sc. Physics	M.Sc. Maths	M.Com	M.Sc. Biotech.	M.Sc. IT	M.Sc. Maths & Computing	PGDCA	M.Sc. MLS (Clinical Biotech.)	M.Sc. FT
		MCHM-1	MPHY-1	MMAT-1	MCOM-1	MBOT-1	MITE-1	MMAC-1	PCAP-1	MMLS-1	MFTE-1
		2Yrs	2Yrs	2Yrs	2Yrs	2 Yrs	2Yrs	2 Yrs	1 Yrs	2 Yrs	2 Yrs
	Purana Thana, Bathinda. PIN- 151001.										
23	M.L. Memorial Technical College, KilliChahdan, Distt. Moga. PIN-142053.						40		60		
24	Malout Institute of and Management and Information Technology, Malout. PIN- 152107.			-30			D				
25	National College of Information Technology, Sri Muktsar Sahib. PIN-152026.						30		30		
26	North West Institute of Management & Technology, Moga. PIN-				30						

S.N.	University Main Campus/ College/ Institute	M.Sc. Chem.	M.Sc. Physics	M.Sc. Maths	M.Com	M.Sc. Biotech.	M.Sc. IT	M.Sc. Maths & Computing	PGDCA	M.Sc. MLS (Clinical Biotech.)	M.Sc. FT
		MCHM-1	MPHY-1	MMAT-1	MCOM-1	MBOT-1	MITE-1	MMAC-1	PCAP-1	MMLS-1	MFTE-1
		2Yrs	2Yrs	2Yrs	2Yrs	2 Yrs	2Yrs	2 Yrs	1 Yrs	2 Yrs	2 Yrs
	142053.										
28	Swami Vivekanand Faculty of Technology & Management, Chandigarh- Patiala Highway, Sector-8, Jhansla, Ramnagar, Near Banur, Distt. Patiala. PIN- 140601.	 \ \	30	30	30				30		
29	Guru Ram DasMalwa College, Gidderwaha, Distt. Sri Muktsar Sahib. PIN- 152101.		V_			<u> </u>			30		30
30	Sanik Vocational Training Centre, C/o District Defence Services Welfare Office, Civil Lines, Opp. City Centre Mall,								30		

S.N.	University Main Campus/ College/ Institute	M.Sc. Chem.	M.Sc. Physics	M.Sc. Maths	M.Com	M.Sc. Biotech.	M.Sc. IT	M.Sc. Maths & Computing	PGDCA	M.Sc. MLS (Clinical Biotech.)	M.Sc. FT
		MCHM-1	MPHY-1	MMAT-1	MCOM-1	MBOT-1	MITE-1	MMAC-1	PCAP-1	MMLS-1	MFTE-1
		2Yrs	2Yrs	2Yrs	2Yrs	2 Yrs	2Yrs	2 Yrs	1 Yrs	2 Yrs	2 Yrs
	Bathinda. PIN-151001.										
31	Sainik Institute of IT & Management, C/o District Defence Services Welfare Office, Talwandi Road, Faridkot, Pincode- 151203 (Pb)	=							30		
32	Sainik Vocational Training Centre, C/o District Defence Services Welfare Office, Bathinda Road, Sri Muktsar Sahib. PIN- 152026.	-		ŀ		5.	30				
33	Universal College Patran, Patran Road, Patran Distt. Patiala. PIN- 147105.								30		

S.N.	University Main Campus/ College/ Institute	M.Sc. Chem.	M.Sc. Physics	M.Sc. Maths	M.Com	M.Sc. Biotech.	M.Sc. IT	M.Sc. Maths & Computing	PGDCA	M.Sc. MLS (Clinical Biotech.)	M.Sc. FT
		MCHM-1	MPHY-1	MMAT-1	MCOM-1	MBOT-1	MITE-1	MMAC-1	PCAP-1	MMLS-1	MFTE-1
		2Yrs	2Yrs	2Yrs	2Yrs	2 Yrs	2Yrs	2 Yrs	1 Yrs	2 Yrs	2 Yrs
									Ţ		
	Vidya Rattan								60		
34	Institute of										
34	Computer										
	Application										
Tot	al Seats = 1918	90	180	150	180	30	610	18	540	60	60

